MOW ALL MEN BY THESE DD	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	Vol. <u>M84</u> Page 6
for the second s	ESENTS, That GUADALUI	L'(LUDE') NUNCTED
for the consideration hereinafter stated, doe DUNSTER hereinafter called deput	s hereby grant, bargain, sell	and convey unto WILFORD ARTH
tenements, hereditaments and appurtenance of Klamath State of Orego Easterly 100' o (formerly Linba	ee's heirs, successors and as see thereunto belonging or it on, described as follows, to-w of Lot 11, Block 4, of rille) according to th	signs all of that certain real property n anywise appertaining, situated in th vit: f West Klamath Falls
		•
n Ara an Indiana an Indiana Indiana an Indiana an Indi		
To Have and to Hold the same unto the The true and actual consideration paid However, the actual consideration consiste	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REL	
changes shall be implied to make the provisions I In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execu a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to rder of its board of directors.	be signed and seal affixed E	by its officers, duly authorized theref
executed by a corporation, fix corporate seal)	GUADALUPEt (I	upe!) DUNSTER
the signer of the above is a corporation, • the form of acknowledgment opposite.) *ATE OF OREGON,	94.570)	
County of Klamath) ss.	STATE OF OREGON, Cour	nty of
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before		by
JADALLPE (Tupe !!) DUNSTER		
- Man U		
AL) C Notary Public for Oregon		corporation, on behalf of the corporati
01	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	
		(SEA
ADALDPE' (Lupe") DUNSTER 6 Riverside Drive	S	TATE OF OREGON,
amath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		
FORD ARTITID DINCTON		County ofKlamath
Imath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		Sthay of April 1
	SHACE DESS.	
ording return to:	m	
FORD ARTINE DUNSTER	FOR RECORDER'S USE DA	book/reel/volume No M84
FORD ARTINE DUNSTER Riverside Drive math Falls, OR 97601	FOR PARECORDER'S USE PA	ent/microfilm/reception No35667 cord of Deeds of said county
FORD: ARTITUR DUNSTER FORD: ARTITUR DUNSTER Riverside Drive Math Falls, OR 97601 NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP	FOR RECORDER'S USE PA	ent/microfilm/reception No35667 cord of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and soil of
FORD ARTINE DUNSTER Riverside Drive math Falls, OR 97601	FOR PAR RECORDER'S USE PAR THE RECORDER'S USE CO	ent/microfilm/reception No35667 cord of Deeds of said county
	at at	I certify that the within instru- ent was received for record on the athlay of April 1

100.00

Waltealthotok VOI. INSY Page 2002 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That MR. AND MRS. WALTER P. MEISNER, MRS. WALTER P. MEISNER also known as BRUNETTE J. MEISNER also known as BETTY MEISNER, as the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: Lot 22, Block 1, Original Plat, KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. ie i de la boe "This instrument does not guarantee that any particular use may be made of the property described in this instrument. A buyer should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses." MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY INC. - continued on the reverse side of this deed -IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except as stated on the reverse side of this deed and those apparent upon the land, if any, as of the date of this deed and that grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 8,000.00 RTHOREVER, X NEW DENNEL XUMERICELLUOD / CODUCTEX OF XOX NELIXOES X MILEX XDUODEN X X MADIO (BIVED X BK/DHDHISELX WDFOR ISK the what's the section (in the section (in the section of the section of the symbols 0, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. OFFICIAL SEAL pe, para ROBERT F. MacKAY P. MEISNER MARIN COUNTY BETTY MEISNER My Comm. Expires Oct. 4, 1985 STATE OF-OREGON E OF OREGON, County of.) 53. County of MARIN April 13 , 19.84 Personally appeared who, being duly sworn. each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the Personally appeared the above named Walter P. Meisner and president and that the latter is the Betty mensnersecretary of and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument or be its woluntary ect and deed. Before me: and acknowledged the foregoing instru-Before me: (OFFICIAL sear manage OFFICIAL S ROBERT F. MACSEAL) NUTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon MARIN COUNTY My commission expires: Oct. 4, 1985 My commission expires: My Comm. Expires Oct. 4, 1985 Walter P. & Betty Meisner 211 Vendala Drive San Kafael, CA 94903 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON. County of Clinton D. Gardner I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 2232 Union St. Apt. 7 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS E RESERVED After recording return to: in book.....on page...... or as FOR SAME AS GRANTEE file/reel number ORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP County affixed. Until a change is requested all tax states ents shall be sent to SAME AS GRANTEE **Recording Officer** ByDeputy NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

NTAIN TITLE CO

eom

3860 - continued from the reverse side of this deed i ya kungangan kana tarak t An 8 foot utility easement along the Southeastern lot line as shown on SUBJECT TO: dedicated plat, and a 10 foot utility easement along the rear of said lot. 1. Restrictions as contained in plat dedication, to wit: 2. Restrictions as contained in plat dedication, to wit: "(1) A 20 foot building setback along street side of all lots; (2) A 10 "(1) A 20 foot building the exterior lot lines where shown on the anne foot utility easement along the exterior lot lines where shown on the annexed plat; (3) An 8 foot utility easement along the interior back and side lot lines where shown on the annexed plat, said easements to provide ingress and egress for construction and maintenance of said utilities." 3. Subject to liens and assessments, if any, of Klamath River Acres Special Road District, disclosed by Order from County Commissioner's Journal dated June 13, 1975. STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the <u>18th</u> day of <u>April</u> A.D., 19<u>84</u> at <u>9:00</u> o'clock <u>A</u>M, and duly recorded in Vol <u>M84</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> on page <u>638</u> on page 6382. EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK by: Am Amillo lam ,Deputy by:_ \$<u>8.00</u> Fee: a lander the art for an an Albert and Albert Albert an Albert an Albert and Albert and Albert and Albert and Albert and Albert and Albert Albert and Albert Albert and Albert Albert and Albert Albert and Albert A WITH THE REPORT

englighten in standard and an anna an a

A. 1377 6383